
The Art of Ageing Exhibition
Date: Thursday 15 April 2021
Time: 10am - 12 noon
Location: Sir Henry Parkes School of Arts,
Tenterfield
Cost: Free

Margaret Fulton the Musical
Date: Thursday 15 April 2021
Time: 7.30pm
Location: Sir Henry Parkes School of Arts,
Tenterfield
Cost: $25 for concession – reduced price for
limited seats for seniors.

Mystery Bus Tour including morning tea
and lunch
Date: Friday 16 April 2021
Time: 9am bus departs from the Visitors
Information Centre, Tenterfield
Location: Mystery
Cost: $20 per person (includes bus transport,
morning tea and lunch)

Gunimaa Nursery Visit  
Date: Monday 19 April 2021
Time: 10am
Location: 34 Railway Avenue, Tenterfield
Cost: Free

Enquiries: please contact Rebekah Kelly, Community Development Officer on 0439 954 562

The Bungalow B&B and Ivy Leaf Chapel
Tour & light lunch
Date: Monday 19 April 2021
Time: 12 noon
Location: 141 Miles St, Tenterfield
Cost: $5 per person

Lunch and lawn bowls
Date: Tuesday 20 April 2021
Time: 12 noon
Location: Tenterfield Bowls Club
Cost: $10 per person

Nomadland Movie
Date: Wednesday 21 April 2021
Time: 1pm
Location: Tenterfield Cinema
Cost: $5 per person

Tenterfield Men's Shed - Open Morning
Date: Thursday 22 April 2021
Time: 10am - 12 noon
Location: TAFE barn, Wood Street, Tenterfield 
Cost: Free

Strength, Mobility and Balance Class
Date: Friday 23 April 2021
Time: 1pm - 3pm
Location: The Old Church – corner of High and
Logan Streets, Tenterfield
Cost: Free (A telephone pre-screen is required
to attend this class. Call Emma Page on 0488
214 790 to register)

Tickets will be on sale at the Sir Henry Parkes School of Arts Cinema/Theatre on (cash only please):
Tuesday 30 March 10am - 12noon, Wednesday 31 March 10am - 12noon, 

Thursday 1 April 10am - 12noon, Tuesday 6 April 10am - 12noon, 
Wednesday 7 April 10am - 12noon, Thursday 8 April 10 -12noon
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http://maps.google.com/?q=Wood+Street%2c+Tenterfield+NSW+2372
http://maps.google.com/?q=Wood+Street%2c+Tenterfield+NSW+2372

